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Bid # RFP 1528 (due Aug 14, 2015 5:00 PM)
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Company Name

Sierra Cybernetics,
Inc.

Creedenz
Solutions

vCloud Tech Inc.

BCT Consulting,
Inc.

Strativia Software

Ibex data services

OmniPlatform

City of Riverside

AgreeYa Solutions,
Inc.

Ardent
Technologies, Inc.

Ardent
Technologies Inc.

M.A. Hanson and
Son

HOWARD
INDUSTRIES

Roll-A-Shade

G.A. Dominguez

Address

5140 E. La
Palma Ave.,
Suite 201

1271
Columbia
Ave, Unit F-
10

609 Deep
Valley Drive
suite 200

440 W.
Fallbrook
Ave. #111

9701 Apollo
Dr. Suite
231

26895 aliso
creek rd

8801
Research
Drive

3900 Main
St.

605
Coolidge
Drive

6234 Far
Hills Avenue

6234 Far
Hills Avenue

312
Brookside
Ave., Unit
1103

2000
spruce st

12101
Madera
Way

537 W.
Grand Ave

City

Anaheim Hllls

Riverside

Rolling Hills
Estates

Fresno

Largo

Aliso Viejo

Irvine

Riverside

Folsom

Dayton

Dayton

Redlands

RIVERSIDE

Riverside

Escondido

Bids System

State

CA

CA

CA

CA

MD

CA

CA

CA

CA

OH

OHIO

CA

Callifornia

CA

CA

Zip

92807-

2069

92507

90274

93711

20774

92656

92618

92522

95630

45459

45459

92373

92507

92503

92025

Phone

714-921-
1212

9519994210

424-703-
4135

5593526389

301-362-
6555

18885884239

800-335-
3848

951-826-

5562

9162940075

9373121345

937-312-

1345

626-277-
7290

9517848800

951 245 5077

7602944116

Email

15


mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=claplante@sierracyber.com,thomas.fryer@creedenz.com,vcloud@vcloudnext.com,eroach@bctconsulting.com,Kkelly@strativia.com,rpd@ibexdata.com,lauren.brilliant@omniplatform.com,sarogers@riversideca.gov,sales_americas@agreeya.com,vendorregistration@ardentinc.com,vendorregistration@ardentinc.com,murray@mahanson.com,riverside@howind.com,jason.hayes@rollashade.com,estimating@gadominguez.com,marketing@modularsales.com,mani@omos.com,david@tbuinc.net,info@axxerainc.com,mikeh@cmconstructorsinc.com,newmillenniumconstruction@yahoo.com,csauve@riversideca.gov,cindy.pedraza@construction.com,amurray@orkin.com,cbua@rmc.com,Pete@GDGCom.com,lterranova@oneclearview.com,Norstarpe@aol.com,nicholas.lennert@ilbinc.com,ca@bidjudge.com,sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,mwrouth@outlook.com,TMMITCHELL@PARKER.COM,jeff@teamdsg.com,icusecurity82@gmail.com,kathy.tifco@dslextreme.com,venkat@tachyontech.com,ethan.kim@bolfy.com,Hazman626@gmail.com,julia@amtexsys.com,jgauthier@pacbell.net,blever1201@gmail.com,lex@virtual-pm.com,info@periscopeholdings.com,roconnell@riversideca.gov,sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,estimating@vcicom.com,alan@planetbids.com,michael.dunn@amarinecorp.com,joel@inlandempirelandscape.com,joel.salus@mac.com,joel.salus@mac.com,rcameron@evoknow.com,janet@adimprovements.com,SSOSS@creativeproductions.com,frank.meehan@eresourceplanner.com,jon@zunostudios.com,rfpalerts@gmail.com,accounts@zolipe.com,accounts@zolipe.com,sales@ionwave.net,bret@westcoastinnovations.com,dfaulkner@infinitesource.com,info@vertisys.net,feler@hotmail.com,mollie@symsoftsolutions.com,t.mccartney@periscopeholdingsinc.com,t.mccartney@periscopeholdingsinc.com,tmccartney@periscopeholdingsinc.com,mkd58933@hotmail.com,t.mccartney@periscopeholdingsinc.com,Jojo@beyondlimitsinteractive.com,info@candelabrumgroup.com,jananci@ebs-inc.us,email@yahoo.com,sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,tburgess@tbmdf.com,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20RFP%201528
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Modular Sales
Corp.

OM Office Supply
Inc.

TBU Inc.

Axxera

CM Constructors
inc.

New Millennium
Construction
Services, In

Sauve

Dodge Data &
Analytics

Orkin Pest Control

Restoration
Management
Company

GDG
Communication

Tryon Clear View
Group

Norstar Plumbing

& Engineering, Inc

International Line
Builders

BidJudge

Onvia

Onvia

Onvia

API Companies

PArker Hannifin
Corp

537 W.
Grand Ave

5007
Carlisle Pike

244 Maple
Ave

5251
California
Avenue,
Suite 140

32295
Mission
Trail, Suite
8340

4158 Lugo
Ave

8095
Lincoln

3315
Central Ave

12710
Magnolia
Avenue

6630
Doolittle
Avenue

2136 Las
Colinas Ave

104 Palmer
Street

9245
Cottonwood
Way

2520
Ribidoux
Blvd

10869 N.
Scottsdale
Rd., Ste.
103

509 Olive
Way, Suite
400

509 Olive

509 Olive

41919
Moreno
Road, Ste G

101 Granite
ST., Ste H

Escondido

Mechanicsburg

Beaumont

Irvine

Lake Elsinore

Chino Hills

Riverside

Hot springs

Riverside

Riverside

Los Angeles

Tryon

Rancho
Cucamonga,

Riverside

Scottsdale

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Temecula

Corona

Bids System

CA

Ca

CA

California

California

ca

AR

CA

CA

CA

NC

CA

CA

WA

WA

WA

CA

Ca

92025

17050

92223

92617

92530

91709

92307

71913

92503

92503

90041

28782

91737

92509

85254

98101

98101

98101

92590

92879

619-930-
9595

7177634216

9517690647

949-238-
7500

951-471-
0631

9518971821

951-351-
6137

626-335-
8545

951-224-
7000

951-297-
8772

213-784-
1873

800-259-
6638

9093223994

5414995166

6024562439

206-373-
9500

206-373-
9500

206-373-
9500

951-265-
7443

951 738 9600
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Diversified
SOlutions Group
Unlimited

ICU Security

Tifco Industries

tachyon
technologies lic

Purchasing

Technology Corp.

DBA Bolfy.com

HKZ Services Inc.

(DBA)
Environmental

Services Company

American Textile
Systems

rwaw 220

Breach Builders

CIP List.com

Periscope
Holdings, Inc.

City of Riverside

Onvia

VCI Construction,
Inc

PlanetBids, Inc.

American Marine
Corporation

Inland Empire
Landscape, Inc.

PMP

PMP

Evoknow

26083
Shady Oak
CT

2569 N
Raymond
Ave

13732
Flower St.

4545 Fuller
Drive Suite
414

260 S Los
Robles Ave
Ste 206

P.O. Box
2063

13151
Midway
Place

283 n
rampart ste
f

PO Box
11531

P.O. Box
8127

211 East
7th Street,
Suite 1100

3900 Main
St

509 Olive
Way, Suite
400

1921 W
11TH ST

5850
Canoga
Ave., Suite
301

1500
Barracuda
Street

2456 Kern
St

713172
Heliotrope
Ave

713 1/2
Heliotrope
Ave

5701

Murrieta

Altadena

Garden Grove

Irving

Pasadena

Rialto,

Cerritos

orange

San
Bernardino

Bend

Austin

Riverside

Seattle

UPLAND

Woodland Hills

Terminal
Island

San
Bernardino

CdMm

CdM

Rocklin

Bids System

CA-
California

ca

Texas

CA

CA

California

california

CA

OR

TX

California

WA

CALIFORNIA

Ca

California

Ca

CA

CA

California
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92563

91001

92843

75038

91101

92377

90703

92868

92374

97701

78701

92522

98101

91786

91367

90731

92407

92625

92625

95765

8665648468

626 354 7252

714-264-
6407

2162125823

323-206-
4114

909-709-
4401

5622290036

714 939 0220

951-538-
9984

760-881-
6627

262-844-

5500

9518265799

206-373-
9500

9099460905

8189921771

310-547-
0919

909 473-
9066

917-822-
4164

917-822-
4164

9164580332
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Lonetree
Blvd

AD Improvements, 15068 La Mirada
Inc. Rosecrans
Ave #140

Creative 4510 Pacific Long Beach
Productions Coast
Highway

eResourcePlanner, P.O Box Glendale
Inc. 12341

Zuno Studios 2896 Signal Hill
Orange
Avenue,
Suite 240

SevenOutsource 113 Newark
Barksdale
Professional
Center

zolipe solutions pvt #3, sahakari Bengaluru
Itd vasathi

bhavan, s

kariyappa

road

zolipe solutions pvt #3, sahakari Bengaluru

Itd vasathi
bhavan, s
kariyappa
road
lonwave 3653 South  Springfield
Technologies Ave
West Coast 2165 Redding
Innovations Larkspur Ln
infinite source lic 1200 West
Triangle Sacramento
Court
Vertical Systems, 7113 Montebello
LLC Telegraph
Rd
Reuben Alford Sit aut CA
officia et
sed beatae
velit iste
minus
aliqua

Symsoft Solutions 4090 Truxel Sacramento

LLC Rd. Suite

200
Periscope Holdings 211 E. 7th  Austin
Inc. Street, Suite

1100
Periscope Holdings 211 E. 7th  Austin
Inc. Street, Suite

1100

Periscope Holdings 211 E. 7th  Austin
Inc. Street, Suite

Bids System

CA

CA

AZ

California

Delaware

Karnataka

Karnataka

CA

CA

CA

USA

CA

X

TX

X
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90638

90814

85318

90755

19711-
3258

560004

560004

65807

96002

95605

90640

89101

95834

78701

78701

78701

562-572-

3177

3105622147

8777111311

5624264383

3153087852

9741234376

9741234376

417-823-
7773

5309996066

8662946557

310-451-

0630

510-744-
1777

9165671740

8017508683

8017508683

8017508683
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1100
RFP Depot, LLC 629 Quality
dba Bidsync Drive, Suite
100
Periscope Holdings 211 E. 7th
Inc. Street, Suite
1100
Beyond Limits 5832
Interactive Thelma Ave
The Candelabrum 10300 N.
Group Central
Expressway
Suite 356
ebsinc 1320 e 6th
street
company abc 4500 Main
St
Onvia, Inc. 509 Olive
Way, Suite
400
Thompson 1169
Construction Sherborn
Supply Street
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American Fork Utah

Austin

La Palma

Dallas

corona

Riverside

Seattle

corona

TX

84003

78701

CALIFORNIA 90623

Texas

ca

CA

WA

ca

75231

92879

92522

98101

92879

801-765-
9245

8017508683

7148873573

888-907-
2203

9512796869

951-123-
4567

206-373-
9500

951-415-
0086
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